
                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Girls 1-2 ==========
                                           

  1.    17  Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfield)              ( 1:47.1   8:55.1 0:15.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Harper Kasten           1     1:40.0
  2      2  Kennedy Gettleman       2     1:40.0
  3      3  Scarlett Kasten         1     1:46.8
  4      5  Raelyn Moore            2     1:52.7
  5      6  Emma Cortes Cobix       2     1:55.6
  6   (  8) Skyler Boettcher        2     1:56.5
  7   (  9) Aubrey Crawford         2     1:57.0

  2.    44  Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)                  ( 2:03.1  10:15.4 0:21.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Scarlet Penn            2     1:50.2
  2      7  Ruby Caravella          2     1:56.4
  3     10  Charlotte McKinney      1     2:05.3
  4     11  Carly Danko-Meyer       2     2:11.6
  5     12  Jenna Danko-Meyer       1     2:11.9
  6   ( 15) Violet Jost             2     2:17.3
  7   ( 16) Saige Patten            1     2:22.7

  3.    81  Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwatosa)           ( 2:26.7  12:13.3 0:32.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Sydney Borkhus          2     2:12.8
  2     14  Mallory Harris          1     2:15.9
  3     17  Karsyn Adams            1     2:24.9
  4     18  Penelope Walter         1     2:34.5
  5     19  Gigi Luz-Perez          2     2:45.2
  6   ( 20) Signe Weber             1     3:10.4



                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Girls 1-2 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Harper Kasten      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:40.0  5:22 
    2    2 Kennedy Gettleman  2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:40.0  5:22 
    3    3 Scarlett Kasten    1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:46.8  5:44 
    4    4 Scarlet Penn       2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    1:50.2  5:55 
    5    5 Raelyn Moore       2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:52.7  6:03 
    6      Shay Peterson      1    Our Fathers Lutheran          1:54.2  6:08 
    7    6 Emma Cortes Cobix  2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:55.6  6:12 
    8    7 Ruby Caravella     2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    1:56.4  6:15 
    9    8 Skyler Boettcher   2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:56.5  6:15 
   10    9 Aubrey Crawford    2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  1:57.0  6:17 
   11      Clare McGraw       2    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:02.0  6:33 
   12   10 Charlotte McKinney 1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:05.3  6:44 
   13      Dakota Bohmann     2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:08.1  6:53 
   14      Olivia Patrick     2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:09.5  6:57 
   15   11 Carly Danko-Meyer  2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:11.6  7:04 
   16      Ella Manske        1    Wisconsin Lutheran            2:11.7  7:04 
   17   12 Jenna Danko-Meyer  1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:11.9  7:05 
   18      Violet Foster      1    St. John's Lutheran           2:12.6  7:07 
   19   13 Sydney Borkhus     2    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:12.8  7:08 
   20      Audrey Barth       1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:14.7  7:14 
   21   14 Mallory Harris     1    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:15.9  7:18 
   22      Aamori Briggs      2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:16.0  7:18 
   23      Brooklynn Williams 1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:16.5  7:20 
   24   15 Violet Jost        2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:17.3  7:22 
   25      Eleanor Koster     1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:17.7  7:24 
   26      Annie Czarnecki    1    Our Fathers Lutheran          2:18.7  7:27 
   27      Oakley Armstrong   2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:18.9  7:27 
   28      Hazel Ross-Corbett 1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:20.1  7:31 
   29      Grace Burand       1    Brookfield Christian          2:21.8  7:37 
   30   16 Saige Patten       1    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:22.7  7:40 
   31   17 Karsyn Adams       1    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:24.9  7:47 
   32      Ashlynn Rasmussen  1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:25.2  7:48 
   33      Harper Heinen      2    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    2:30.3  8:04 
   34      Catrina Marlow     2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:33.4  8:14 
   35   18 Penelope Walter    1    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:34.5  8:18 
   36   19 Gigi Luz-Perez     2    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  2:45.2  8:52 
   37      Elsie Stromen      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:47.0  8:58 
   38      Demari Dotson      1    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:54.1  9:21 
   39      Jurnee Thomas      2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  2:59.4  9:38 
   40      Olivia Romnek      2    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  3:08.4 10:07 
   41   20 Signe Weber        1    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  3:10.4 10:13 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


